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Ms. Blanca S. Bayo G\:J o ~ 
Florida Public Service Commission ­
Director of Records & Reporting 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850 

Re: 	 Docket No. 980744-WS - Investigation into Ratemaking Considerations of Gain on 
Sale from Sale of Facilities of Florida Water Services Corporation to Orange 
County 

Dear Ms. Bayo: 

Please find enclosed for filing in the above docket an original and 7 copies of (l) Florida 
Water Services Corporation's Notice of Filing Answers to Staffs First Request for 
Production of Documents and (2) Florida Water Services Corporation's Notice of Filing 
Responses to Staffs First Set of Interrogatories. 

Please acknowledge receipt of the forgoing by date stamping the enclosed extra copy of 
this letter and returning same in the envelope provided. 

If you have any questions or comments regarding the above, please call me at (407) 598­
4260. 

Sincerely yours, 
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ORIG1 AL 

BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

In re: Investigation into 
ratemaking Consideration of 
gain on sale from Sale of Docket No. 980744-WS 
facilities to Florida Water 
Services Corporation to 
Orange County. 

FLORIDA WATER SERVICES CORPORATION'S NOTICE OF FILING 

ANSWERS TO STAFF'S FIRST REQUEST 


FOR PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENTS 


Florida Water Services Corporation ("Florida Water"), 

by and through its undersigned counsel, hereby files this 

Notice that it has served its Responses to Florida's 

Citizens' ("Staff" ) First Request for Production of 

Documents on Jennifer Brubaker, Esquire, Division of Legal 

Services, Florida Public Service Commission, 2540 Shumard 

Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee, Florida 32399, on this 24th day 

of May, 2000. Copies of Florida Water's Responses have 

been served on the other parties of record in the manner 

set forth in the attached certificate of service. 

Respectfully submitted, 

Florida Water Services 
Corporation 
1000 Color Place 

Staff Attorney 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that a copy of the foregoing has been 
furnished by overnight delivery to Mr. Charles J. Beck, 
Deputy Public Counsel, c/o The Florida Legislature, 111 
West Madison Street, Room 812, Tallahassee, Florida 32399, 
and Kenneth Hoffman, Rutledge, Ecenia et aI, 215 South 
Monroe Street, Suite 420, Tallahassee, Florida 32301 on 
this 24th day of May, 2000. 
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BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 


In re: Investigation into 
ratemaking Consideration of 
gain on sale from Sale of Docket No. 980744-WS 
facilities to Florida Water 
Services Corporation to 
Orange County. 

FLORIDA WATER SERVICES CORPORATION'S NOTICE OF FILING 

RESPONSES TO STAFF'S FIRST SET OF INTERROGATORIES 


Florida Water Services Corporation (" Florida Water"), 

by and through its undersigned counsel, hereby files this 

Notice that it has served its Responses to Florida's 

Citizens' ("Staff" ) First Set of Interrogatories on 

Jennifer Brubaker, Esquire, Division of Legal Services, 

Florida Public Service Commission, 2540 Shumard Oak 

Boulevard, Tallahassee, Florida 32399, on this 24th day of 

May, 2000. Copies of Florida Water's Responses have been 

served on the other parties of record in the manner set 

forth in the attached Certificate of Service. 

Respectfully submitted, 

Florida Water Services 
Corporation 
1000 Color Place 

ew J. Feil 
Staff Attorney 



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that a copy of the foregoing has been 
furnished by overnight delivery to Mr. Charles J. Beck, 
Deputy Public Counsel, c/o The Florida Legislature, 111 
West Madison Street, Room 812, Tallahassee, Florida 32399, 
and Kenneth Hoffman, Rutledge, Ecenia et aI, 215 South 
Monroe Street, Suite 420, Tallahassee, Florida 32301 on 
this 24th day of May, 2000. 
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